
 

 

Route Map Service 117/A 

SPT  
Bus O  
131 S    
Glasg    
t 034    
  014    
e bus  
 
   

  
    

Ref. 9595J/W134T3/07/2025 

Whilst every effort will be made to 
adhere to the scheduled times, the 
Partnership disclaims any liability in 
respect of loss or inconvenience arising 
from any failure to operate journeys as 
published, changes in timings or printing 
errors. 

For more information visit spt.co.uk or 
alternatively, for all public transport 
enquiries, call: 

 
 

 
 

If you have any comments or suggestions 
about the service(s) provided please 
contact: 
 

     
      

  
                  

   
                

                    
    

 
 
   

 
117 
117A 
Townhead 
Coatbridge 
Carnbroe 

This service is operated by 
ARG Travel on behalf of SPT. 

SPT  
Bus Operations 
131 St. Vincent St 
Glasgow G2 5JF 
t 0345 271 2405 
  0141 333 3690 
e bus@spt.co.uk 
 
   

ARG Travel 
Unit 4D                 
Centrum Business Park 
Coatbridge                
ML5 4GH                   
t 01236 420 818 
 
 
   

Route Map Service 117 

Bus Timetable                       
From 13 July 2025 



 

Service 117 Carnbroe – Coatbridge - Townhead 
Operated by ARG Travel on behalf of SPT 

Route Service 117: From Townhead turning circle via Merkland Road, Lomond Road, Blair Road, King Street, Blairhill Street, 
Bank Street, South Circular Road, Main Street, Dunbeth Road, Kildonan Street, Park Street, Muiryhall Street, Muiryhall Street 
East, Lavelle Drive, Agnew Avenue, Centenary Avenue, Monkscourt Avenue, Monklands Hospital, Monkscourt Avenue, Deedes 
Street, Locks Street, Sikeside Street, Paddock Street, Park Place, Carnbroe Road, Drummore Avenue and circle roundabout to 
Drummore Avenue, Carnbroe. 

Return from Carnbroe, Drummore Avenue via Carnbroe Road, Park Place, Paddock Street, Sikeside Street, Locks Street, 
Deedes Street, Monkscourt Avenue, Monklands Hospital, Monkscourt Avenue, Centenary Avenue, Agnew Avenue, Lavelle 
Drive, Muiryhall Street East, Muiryhall Street, Park Street, Kildonan Street, Dunbeth Road, Main Street, South Circular Road, 
Bank Street, Blairhill Street, King Street, Blair Road, Lomond Road, Gartcloss Road to Townhead turning circle. 

Monday to Friday 
 

117 117 117 117 
Carnbroe, Drummore Avenue  1741 1835 1935 2035 
Monklands Hospital  1750 1844 1944 2044 
Cliftonville, Lavelle Drive  1754 1848 1948 2048 
Coatbridge, South Circular Road 1759 1853 1953 2053 
Townhead, Lomond Road  1808 1902 2002 2102 

 
    

 
117 117 117 117 

Townhead, Lomond Road 1808 1905 2005 2105 
Coatbridge, South Circular Road 1817 1914 2014 2114 
Cliftonville, Lavelle Drive  1822 1919 2019 2119 
Monklands Hospital  1826 1923 2023 2123 
Carnbroe, Drummore Avenue  1835 1932 2032 2132 

 
Saturday 

 
117 117 

Carnbroe, Drummore Avenue  1820 1935 
Monklands Hospital  1829 1944 
Cliftonville, Lavelle Drive  1833 1948 
Coatbridge, South Circular Road 1838 1953 
Townhead, Lomond Road 1847 2002 

    
117 117 

Townhead, Lomond Road 1850 2005 
Coatbridge, South Circular Road  1859 2014 
Cliftonville, Lavelle Drive  1904 2019 
Monklands Hospital  1908 2023 
Carnbroe, Drummore Avenue  1917 2032 

 



 

The 24 hour clock is used  
throughout this guide to  
avoid confusion between  
am and pm times. 

For example: 
9.00am is shown as 0900 
2.15pm is shown as 1415 
10.25pm is shown as 2225 

This service will not operate on 25 December and 1 January. On other bank, public or local holidays the service will be 
operated as specified subject to traffic requirements when the service may be either amended or withdrawn by agreement 
with Strathclyde Partnership for Transport 

Service 117A Carnbroe – Coatbridge - Townhead 
Operated by ARG Travel on behalf of SPT 

Route Service 117A: From Townhead turning circle via Merkland Road, Lomond Road, Blair Road, King Street, Blairhill 
Street, Bank Street, South Circular Road and circle second roundabout to South Circular Road, Coatbridge. 
 
Return from South Circular Road, Coatbridge via Bank Street, Blairhill Street, King Street, Blair Road, Lomond Road, 
Gartcloss Road to Townhead turning circle. 
 

Sunday 
 

       
 117A 117A 117A 117A 117A 117A  
Coatbridge, South Circular Rd  0941 1051 1201 1311 1451 1601  
Lomond Road, Townhead  0949 1059 1209 1319 1459 1609  
        
 117A 117A 117A 117A 117A 117A  
Lomond Road, Townhead  0950 1100 1210 1320 1500 1610  
Coatbridge, South Circular Rd  0958 1108 1218 1328 1508 1618  
        

 

Adult Single Fare £ Child Single fares
(from 5th to 16th birthday)

Carnbroe Children under school age travel free
1.35 Sikeside Child single fare at half the adult fare
1.65 1.10 Calder Street fare rounded  up to the next 5 pence
2.05 1.35 1.10 Coatdyke
2.35 1.65 1.65 1.35 Monklands Hospital
2.35 2.35 2.05 1.65 1.35 Quarry Street
2.40 2.35 2.35 2.05 1.65 1.35 Park Street
2.60 2.40 2.40 2.35 2.35 2.05 1.35 Coatbridge
2.60 2.40 2.40 2.40 2.35 2.05 1.65 1.10 Merrystone
2.65 2.60 2.60 2.40 2.40 2.35 2.05 1.35 1.35 Albany Street
2.65 2.60 2.60 2.40 2.40 2.35 2.35 1.65 1.35 1.10 Blairhill Station
3.00 2.65 2.60 2.60 2.40 2.40 2.35 2.05 1.65 1.35 0.00 Deveron Street
3.00 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.60 2.40 2.40 2.35 2.05 1.65 1.65 1.35 Townhead

Fare table Service 117

FARES ARE CORRECT AT TIME OF PRODUCTION - MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE  


	July 2025 External_update
	117_117A TT July 2025

